Labmix

find your standards

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Tel:
Fax:

Web:
E-Mail:

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

Solutions of Polychlorodibenzo-p-dioxins and Polychlorodibenzofurans in n-Nonane

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

Indicative value

Indicative value

Indicative value

BCR-614S7
ampoule

De Minimis UN1920 IIl E1

Analyte/Parameter
13C-2,3,7,8-Tetrachloro
dibenzo-p-dioxin
13C-1,2,3,7,8-Pentachlo
rodibenzo-p-dioxin
13C-1,2,3,4,7,8-Hexachl
orodibenzo-p-dioxin
13C-1,2,3,6,7,8-Hexachl
orodibenzo-p-dioxin
13C-1,2,3,4,6,7,8-Hepta
chlorodibenzo-p-dioxin
13C-1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9-Oct
achlorodibenzo-p-dioxin
13C-2,3,7,8-Tetrachloro
dibenzofuran
13C-2,3,4,7,8-Pentachlo
rodibenzofuran
13C-1,2,3,4,7,8-Hexachl
orodibenzofuran
13C-1,2,3,6,7,8-Hexachl
orodibenzofuran
13C-2,3,4,6,7,8-Hexachl
orodibenzofuran
13C-1,2,3,4,6,7,8-Hepta
chlorodibenzofuran
13C-1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9-Oct
achlorodibenzofuran
13C-2,3,7,8-Tetrachloro
dibenzo-p-dioxin
13C-1,2,3,7,8-Pentachlo
rodibenzo-p-dioxin

13C-1,2,3,4,7,8-Hexachl

CAS number
[1746-01-6]/unl
abelled

[109719-79-1]

[109719-80-4]

[109719-81-5]

[35822-46-9]/un
labelled
[114423-97-1]

[89059-46-1]

[57117-31-4]/un
labelled
[70648-26-9]/un
labelled
[57117-44-9)/un
labelled
[60851-34-5]/un
labelled
[67562-39-4]/un
labelled
[39001-02-0}/un
labelled
[1746-01-6]/unl
abelled

[109719-79-1]

[109719-80-4]

Concentration/Value

0,1395

0,139

0,1398

0,1393

0,279

0,2787

0,1395

0,1392

0,1389

0,1394

0,1394

0,2787

0,2787

100,1

99,9

100,3

Unit

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

mg/kg

Ho/L

Ho/L

Hg/L

Method Source
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orodibenzo-p-dioxin
Indicative value 13C-1,2,3,6,7,8-Hexachl  [109719-81-5] 100 pa/L
orodibenzo-p-dioxin
Indicative value 13C-1,2,3,4,6,7,8-Hepta  [35822-46-9]/un 200 pg/L
chlorodibenzo-p-dioxin labelled
Indicative value 13C-1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9-Oct [114423-97-1] 200 ug/L
achlorodibenzo-p-dioxin
Indicative value 13C-2,3,7,8-Tetrachloro [89059-46-1] 100,1 ua/L
dibenzofuran
Indicative value 13C-2,3,4,7,8-Pentachlo  [57117-31-4]/un 99,9 pg/L
rodibenzofuran labelled
Indicative value 13C-1,2,3,4,7,8-Hexachl  [70648-26-9]/un 99,7 pg/L
orodibenzofuran labelled
Indicative value 13C-1,2,3,6,7,8-Hexachl  [57117-44-9]/un 100 Ho/L
orodibenzofuran labelled
Indicative value 13C-2,3,4,6,7,8-Hexachl ~ [60851-34-5]/un 100 ua/L
orodibenzofuran labelled
Indicative value 13C-1,2,3,4,6,7,8-Hepta  [67562-39-4]/un 200 pg/L
chlorodibenzofuran labelled
Indicative value 13C-1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9-Oct [39001-02-0)/un 200 pg/L

achlorodibenzofuran

labelled



